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HSG DJK Nordsaar

HSG Rauxel Schwerin Spielort: 

DJK Blau-Weiß Hildesheim Goldschlägerhalle Schwabach

DJK Augsburg Hochzoll Paul Goppelt Straße 4

DJK Rimpar 91126 Schwabach

DJK Tura 05 Dümpten

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

Endstand

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

67 79 -12
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5. DJK Augsburg Hochzoll 2 8 48 65 -17

3 7

DJK Augsburg Hochzoll

DJK Augsburg Hochzoll

HSG Rauxel Schwerin

HSG DJK Nordsaar

DJK Tura 05 Dümpten

Spieltag am 05.06.2022

13:00

13:35

60 428 2

DJK-Bundessportfest 2022 

Männer

Spielplan

Anwurf Spielpaarung Ergebnis

Spieltag am 04.06.2022
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DJK Rimpar

HSG Rauxel Schwerin

7

9

21

19

17

9

9

6

16

8

6

8

13

9:00

9:35 DJK Tura 05 Dümpten

HSG DJK Nordsaar

DJK Blau-Weiß Hildesheim

DJK Augsburg Hochzoll

HSG Rauxel Schwerin

DJK Augsburg Hochzoll

DJK Blau-Weiß Hildesheim

DJK Tura 05 Dümpten

HSG DJK Nordsaar

DJK Rimpar

10:10

10:45

11:20

11:55

12:30

13:05

DJK Rimpar

HSG Rauxel Schwerin

DJK Blau-Weiß Hildesheim

14:10 DJK Rimpar HSG DJK Nordsaar 18 12

14:45 DJK Blau-Weiß Hildesheim DJK Tura 05 Dümpten 14 11

15:20 HSG Rauxel Schwerin DJK Rimpar 11

Punkte Tore Diff

1.

13

15:55 HSG DJK Nordsaar DJK Tura 05 Dümpten 11 8

DJK Rimpar 10 0 78 49 29

Platz Mannschaft

57 -18

16:30 DJK Blau-Weiß Hildesheim DJK Augsburg Hochzoll 17 17

6. DJK Tura 05 Dümpten 1 9 39

18

3. HSG DJK Nordsaar 6 4 59 59 0

2. HSG Rauxel Schwerin

4. DJK Blau-Weiß Hildesheim


